Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Crudgington - (508043) - Trowbridge ASC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:15.90
5:17.00
5:21.29
5:23.34
5:23.84
5:24.08
5:29.41
5:32.48
5:33.38
5:35.22
5:41.80
5:45.17
5:46.49
5:48.19
5:48.75
5:52.84
5:54.68
5:55.48
5:59.04
6:00.64
6:08.79
6:13.93
6:23.29
6:31.28

Swims in Date Order
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WA Pts

550
545
523
513
511
510
485
472
468
460
434
422
417
411
409

389
386
375
370
346
332
308
289
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Date

17/11118
16/12/18
17112117
06/11/16
19/11/16
07/10/117
17/12/16
15/10/16
16/07/16
04/02/17
22/11/15
30/01/16
18/07/15
20/12/15
04/10/15
28/02/15
08/03/15
22/12/14
01/11/14
19/07/14
10/05/14
09/03/14
05/10/13
27/04/13

Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
ASA SWR Winter Championships
Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet
Exeter October Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2
Trowbridge Club Championships
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Trowbridge Club Championships 2015

City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet

Wiltshire Youth Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships

Trowbridge Meet

Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet

Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Open Meet

Venue

Bristol
Hengrove Park
Hengrove Park LC
Millfield

Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol
Gloucester
Trowbridge
Swindon
Bristol
Swindon
Trowbridge
Hengrove Park
Matlock
Swindon
Swindon
Swansea
Trowbridge
Swindon
Gloucester
Swindon
Gloucester

Goucester
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Club Swam Under Level

Team Bath AS 2
Team Bath AS 2
Team Bath AS 2
Team Bath AS 2
Team Bath AS 2
Team Bath AS 2
Trowbridge 3
Team Bath AS 2
Trowbridge 4
Trowbridge 2
Team Bath AS 2
Trowbridge 2

4
Team Bath AS 2
Team Bath AS 2

2

2
Team Bath AS 1

4

3
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 2
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
5:17.00 545 F 16/12/18 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park Team Bath AS 2
5:15.90 550 F 17/11/18  Team Bath AS Autumn Meet Bristol Team Bath AS 2
5:21.29 523 F 1712117 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park LC Team Bath AS 2
5:24.08 510 F 07/10/17 Exeter October Meet Plymouth Team Bath AS 2
5:35.22 460 H 04/02/17  Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2
5:29.41 485 F 17/12/16  City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Bristol Trowbridge 3
5:23.84 511 F 19/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol Team Bath AS 2
5:23.34 513 H 06/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Team Bath AS 2
5:32.48 472 F 15/10/16 Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Gloucester Team Bath AS 2
5:33.38 468 H 16/07/16 Trowbridge Club Championships Trowbridge Trowbridge 4
5:45.17 422 H 30/01/16  Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2
5:48.19 411 F 20/12/15  City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet Hengrove Park Team Bath AS 2
5:41.80 434 F 22/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Team Bath AS 2
5:48.75 409 H 04/10/15 Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet Matlock Team Bath AS 2
5:46.49 417 H 18/07/15 Trowbridge Club Championships 2015 Trowbridge 4
5:54.68 389 H 08/03/15 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon 2
5:52.84 395 H 28/02/15 Wiltshire Youth Championships Swindon 2
5:55.48 386 F 22/12/14  British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships Swansea Team Bath AS 1
5:59.04 375 H 01/11/14  Trowbridge Meet Trowbridge 4
6:00.64 370 H 19/07/14 Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet Swindon 3
6:08.79 346 F 10/05/14 Gloucester City L2 Open Meet Gloucester Trowbridge 2
6:13.93 332 H 09/03/14 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2
6:23.29 308 F 05/10/13  Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Trowbridge 3
6:31.28 289 F 27/04/13  Gloucester City SC Open Meet Goucester Trowbridge 2
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